4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

01.

Cod columbofil: 734
: 46°

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 20
Ceas Porumbei 20
Sincronizare . 20.

55

.

Por. imbarcati :

023 |IRO
024 |RO
025 |RO
026 |RO
027 |RO
028 |RO
029 |RO
030 |RO
031 |IRO
032 |IRO
033 |IRO
034 |RO
035 |IRO
036 |RO
037 |IRO
038 |RO
039 |RO
040 |RO

Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

0659400M
0591311M
0592334M
0659326F
0203311F
0659350F
0659323F
0659332F
0659348F
0203349M
0592360M
1276752M
0249491M
0591345M
0203375M
0203368M
0188365M
0203350M
0204332M
0591342M
0203342M
0188370M
0204370M
0204318M
0203331M
0203387M
0188373M
0204310M
0188386M
0203301M
0188368M
0203344M
0203366M
0204368M
0203321M
0592319F
0204367F
0659336F
0697309F
0559309F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Marghita

930
2" 35.57" N

05.2025 18:14
05.2025 18:14

05.2025 18:14:

ARAS

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:16 GPS
:16 40
16 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DB134B76 | 20.05 18:
|DB134647 | 20.05 18:
|DB13466C | 20.05 18:
|DB134658 | 20.05 18:
|DBOB332B | 20.05 18:
|DBOBB638 | 20.05 18:
|DBOBB616 | 20.05 18:
| DBOBB62F | 20.05 18:
| DBOBB602 | 20.05 18:
|DBOB3353 | 20.05 18:
|DB045B62 | 20.05 18:
|DB13462A | 20.05 18:
|DB045B55 | 20.05 18:
|DB13463B | 20.05 18:
| DBOBB5FA | 20.05 18:
| DBOBB62C | 20.05 18:
|IDB077630 | 20.05 18:
|DB045B35 | 20.05 18:
|DBOBB614 | 20.05 18:
| DBOBB622 | 20.05 18:
|DB134CBE | 20.05 18:
|DBO491F5 | 20.05 18:
|DB045B64 | 20.05 18:
|DB134B35 | 20.05 18:
| DBOBB63B | 20.05 18:
|DBO45B5E | 20.05 18:
|DB134B3F | 20.05 18:
|DBOBB607 | 20.05 18:
|DB1346AC | 20.05 18:
| DBOBB642 | 20.05 18:
|DB134B34 | 20.05 18:
|DB13464A | 20.05 18:
|DBO45B6A | 20.05 18:
| DBOBB632 | 20.05 18:
|DBO491DF | 20.05 18:
|DB134610 | 20.05 18:
|DB045B66 | 20.05 18:
|DBOBB61E | 20.05 18:
|DB134620 | 20.05 18:
|DBOBB61B | 20.05 18:

Cod concurs: 25555
Benzing 48900779 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

RSP 2L 08 2025 Q7327

FILE ON

| SERVER

Pall Attila
26° 7" 46.2"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

80001B48


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225091_1747764858.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

0l.Marghita

fil: 7
-

()} O8]

el
e
ati:

NN N
OO O

0203354F
0697375F
0203315F
0659369F
0203365F
0188394F
0203320F
0204355F
0203305F
0204344F
0204307F
0204329F
0203307F
0204301F
0203362F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

4930

35.57" N

.05.2025 18:14:16 GPS
.05.2025 18:14:16 +0
.05.2025 18:14:16 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DBO45B56
|DB134637
| DBOBB641
| DBOBB626
|DBO77659
| DBOBB64C
| DBO45B4D
| DBOBB623
|DB134B3C
| DBOBB64D
|DB134B81
| DBOBB62B
| DBOBB63F
| DBOBB639
| DBOBB633

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

25555

Benzing 48900779 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Pall Attila
26° 7" 46.2"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

406831
80001B48

Pag.:

2L 08 2025 Q7327
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225091_1747764858.pdf

